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Teacher Workday

Holiday/No School

Meet and Greet

First Day of School

Christmas Program

Last Day Celebration
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Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025
November 10 & 11, 2025
November 24-27, 2025
Wednesday, December 17, 11am
Thursday, December 18, 2025
December 22, 2025 — January 2, 2026
Monday, January 5, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026

April 6-9, 2026

Thursday, May 21, 2026, 10:30am
Monday, May 25, 2026

May 26-28, 2026

Teacher Meet and Greet

First Day of School

Holiday

Holidays

Thanksgiving Holiday

Christmas Program/Last day for Students
Teacher Work Day

Christmas Holiday

Students Return

Holiday

Holiday

Spring Break

Last Day of School/Preschool Program
Holiday

Teacher Work Days



